
IFBPHL 
TOURISM PROMOTIONS BOARD PHILIPPINES 

Certificate No. PHP QMS 21 93 0061 

31 May 2024 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 

The TOURISM PROMOTIONS BOARD invites you to submit quotations for the item/s listed 
below: 

RFQ No. TPB-RFQ 2024.05.142 (24.05.22) 

PR No. 05.040 (5.074) 

Requirements : Provision, Supply and Administration of the Annual Physical Examination 
(APE) and drug Test for TPB Regular Employees and Contract of Services (COS) 
Personnel for CY 2024 

Quantity Item/Description 

1 lot Provision, Supply and Delivery of the Annual 
Physical Examination (APE) and Drug Test for 
TPB Regular Employees for and Contract of 
Services (COS) Personnel CV 2024 

I. ACTIVITY DURATION:
Particulars Indicative Venue 

1st batch 
Date 
27 June 2024 6/F Five E

Com, Mall of 
Asia (MOA) 
Complex, 
Pasay City 
1300 

II. SCOPE OF DELIVERABLES:
1. Facilitation and administration of APE and Drug

Test for Ninety-Seven (97) regular employees,
Inclusive of the Following:
a. Physical Examination
b. Basic Optical Examination (Visual Acuity

View)
c. Routine Urinalysis
d. Complete Blood Count with Platelet Count
e. Chest X-ray: Posterior-Anterior (PA) View
f. Blood Chemistry

o Fasting Blood Sugar
o Total Cholesterol
o Uric Acid Determination
o Liver Enzymes (SGPT and SGOT)
o Lipid Profile (Triglycerides, 

Estimated 
Unit Price 

Php579,150.00 

Total Cost 
(PhP) 

Php579,150.00 

28 June 20242nd batch






















